Invercargill
ROWING CLUB

PO. BOX 1138 INVERCARGILL 9840
mail@invercargillrowingclub.org.nz

INVERCARGILL ROWING CLUB

SPRINTS REGATTA
ORETI RIVER
SATURDAY, 4th NOVEMBER 2023, 8:00am start

Community o :
Trust South II I FOUNDATION

TE POU ARATAKI POUNAMU O MURIHIKU

AOTEAROA {
%OM @ GAMING D)

BLUFF OYSTERS

SOLLYS

Along with:C Brown Builders Ltd, Telfer Young Valuers Property Advisors,
Steve Gooding Marine, Need a Nerd, Audio Visual Design & Print and the many
other individuals / companies who have donated goods and services this year

3k 3k 3k 3k 3k 3k 3k sk sk sk sk 3k 3k 3k 3k sk 3k sk sk sk 3k sk 3k 3k 3k 3k 3k sk sk sk 3k 3k 3k 3k 3k 5k 3k sk sk sk sk sk 3k 3k 3k 3k 3k sk sk sk sk sk 3k 3k 3k 5k 3k 3k sk sk sk 3k 5k 5k 3k 3k 3k 3k sk sk %k %k %k >k 3k 5k %k %k %k k k

All races approx. 900m except for last two. All finish outside the powerboat club.
High tide is 7.18am at the New River Entrance, so an outgoing tide for racing

Entries Close 6.00pm Thursday 26th of October 2023

Entry Fee: $2.00 per seat per race to cover costs (Clubs will be invoiced)

Please E-mail entries to: mail@invercargillrowingclub.org.nz

Click on the Regatta Entries tab on the bottom menu and type crew entries into
the chosen races before returning for colating with other club entries and lane
selection.

Enquiries emailed to the above address: for the attention of the Club Captain

Visit our clubs web site @ https://invercargillrowingclub.org.nz/


mailto:mail@invercargillrowingclub.org.nz

Invercarqill Rowing Club - Sprints Reqgatta 4 November 2023

Events

Race 1

Race 2
Race 3

Race 4

Race 5
Race 6

Race 7
Race 8
Race 9

Race 10
Race 11
Race 12
Race 13

Race 14
Race 15
Race 16
Race 17
Race 18
Race 19

Race 20
Race 21
Race 22
Race 23
Race 24

Race 25
Race 26
Race 27
Race 28

Div 1
Div 2

Div1
Div 2

Div 1
Div 2
Div 3

Div 1

Div 2

Div 1
Div 2

Div1
Div 2

Div 1
Div 2

Div 1
Div 2

M O 2-

M U18 2-

M Nov 2x

W U16 4x +

W U18 4x +
Masters 4x
Men

Women

Mixed

W Nov 2x

WO 2-

W U18 2-

M U16 4x +

W U16 2x

M O 4x Hcp Race
M U18 4x Hcp Race
W U18 1x

W O 4x

M Mas 2x

M O 1x

M U18 1x

W Mas 2x

M Nov 4x +

W O 1x

M U16 2x

W Nov 4x +

M O 2x

M U18 2x

W U18 2x

M Nov 4 +

Mix Mas 4-/+
W O 2x

M U16 4 + Hcp
M U184 +

W Nov 4 +

W U16 4 + Hcp
WwWulg4 - +
All Classes 4x Hcp

8.00am
8.00am

8.10am

8.25am
8.35am

8.50am

9.00am

9.05am

9.10am

9.15am

9.25am

9.40am

9.50am

10.00am
10.15am

10.25am
10.35am
10.40am
10.55am

10.50am

11.05am

No entries
No entries
Combined race

No entries

No entries

No entries

No entries

No entries
No entries



