

INVERCARGILL ROWING CLUB SPRINTS REGATTA

ORETI RIVER

SATURDAY, 4th NOVEMBER 2023, 8:00am start















Along with: C Brown Builders Ltd, Telfer Young Valuers Property Advisors, Steve Gooding Marine, Need a Nerd, Audio Visual Design & Print and the many other individuals / companies who have donated goods and services this year

All races approx. 900m except for last two. All finish outside the powerboat club. High tide is 7.18am at the New River Entrance, so an outgoing tide for racing

Entries Close 6.00pm Thursday 26th of October 2023

Entry Fee: \$2.00 per seat per race to cover costs (Clubs will be invoiced)

Please E-mail entries to: mail@invercargillrowingclub.org.nz

Click on the Regatta Entries tab on the bottom menu and type crew entries into the chosen races before returning for colating with other club entries and lane selection.

Enquiries emailed to the above address: for the attention of the Club Captain

Visit our clubs web site @ https://invercargillrowingclub.org.nz/

<u>Invercargill Rowing Club - Sprints Regatta 4 November 2023</u>

Events

Race 1	Div 1	M O 2-		No entries
	Div 2	M U18 2-		No entries
Race 2		M Nov 2x	8.00am	Combined race
Race 3	Div 1	W U16 4x +	8.00am	
	Div 2	W U18 4x +		
Race 4		Masters 4x	8.10am	
	Div 1	Men		
	Div 2	Women		
	Div 3	Mixed		
Race 5		W Nov 2x	8.25am	
Race 6	Div 1	WO 2-	8.35am	
	Div 2	W U18 2-		
Race 7		M U16 4x +		No entries
Race 8		W U16 2x	8.50am	
Race 9	Div 1	M O 4x Hcp Race	9.00am	
	Div 2	M U18 4x Hcp Race		
Race 10		W U18 1x	9.05am	
Race 11		W O 4x	9.10am	
Race 12		M Mas 2x	9.15am	
Race 13	Div 1	M O 1x	9.25am	
	Div 2	M U18 1x		
Race 14		W Mas 2x	9.40am	
Race 15		M Nov 4x +		No entries
Race 16		W O 1x	9.50am	
Race 17		M U16 2x		No entries
Race 18		W Nov 4x +	10.00am	
Race 19	Div 1	M O 2x	10.15am	
	Div 2	M U18 2x		
Race 20		W U18 2x	10.25am	
Race 21		M Nov 4 +		No entries
Race 22		Mix Mas 4-/+	10.35am	
Race 23		W O 2x	10.40am	
Race 24	Div 1	M U16 4 + Hcp	10.55am	
	Div 2	M U18 4 +		
Race 25		W Nov 4 +	10.50am	
Race 26		W U16 4 + Hcp		No entries
Race 27		W U18 4 - +		No entries
Race 28		All Classes 4x Hcp	11.05am	
		=		